| FsC| NN NSN | uN | NOMEN

6640 014643990 6640014643990 ADSORBER,FUME,BENCH

6515 015236035 6515015236035 AGITATOR BLOOD STOR

6640 015097751 6640015097751 AIR FILTRATION UNIT

6665 014630903 6665014630903 AIR FLOW CALIBRATOR 2-8CFM/60-225 LPM DUAL SCALE

6630 015433835 6630015433835 ANALYZER CONTAMINENT DETECTION BIOLOGICAL SAMPLE
W/REAGENTS&SOL

6515 015752825 6515015752825 = A83433 ANALYZER DEFIBRILLATOR-ELECTROCARDIOGRAPH
TRANSCUTANEOUS

6515 015648554 6515015648554 @ T90883 'ANALYZER ELECTROSURG

6630 015307959 6630015307959 @ A00098 ANALYZER GAS PRTBLE

6665 015214676 6665015214676 :\SQLLYZER HAZARDOUS MATERIAL ID 18X11X7IN RUGGED FIELD

6630 015823367 6630015823367 @ A84342 |ANALYZER HEMATOLOGY (AH):

6640 015089027 6640015089027 ANALYZER HEMOGLOBIN BATTERY OPERATED FINTIN PALM OF
YOUR HAND

6515 014792355 6515014792355 J24245 ' ANALYZER INTRAVENOUS

6630 015109260 6630015109260 ANALYZER MERCURY VAPR

6640 015083343 6640015083343 ANALYZER SCANNING MET

6630 015621648 6630015621648 ANALYZER SET CHEMISTRY URINE W/CLINITEK ADVANTUS
ANALYZER

6630 015267377 6630015267377 | A83359 |ANALYZER, BLOOD, W/CONTAINER(ISTAT)

6515 014491423 6515014491423 @ Z07763 ANALYZER, NON-INVASIVE BLOOD PRESSURE

6515 014571840 6515014571840 | A63297 ANESTHESIA APPARATUS FIELD

6515 015646213 6515015646213 @ A63297 ANESTHESIA APPARATUS FIELD:

6515 015480973 6515015480973 ANESTHESIA MACHINE,

6520 014495436 6520014495436 APEX LOCATOR DENTAL ROOT ZX COMPACT ATUO EXTREME
ACCURACY

6515 015232067 6515015232067 APHERESIS DEVICE PLATELET THERAPEUTICS

6640 015417261 6640015417261 ASSEMBLY ELECTROPHORESIS TWO MINI SINGLE CELL
CHAMBERS

6530 015338040 6530015338040 BABY WARMER SYSTEM 41X26X73" WITH BUILT-IN BED 19X26"

6670 014770614 6670014770614 BALANCE ANALYTICAL

6640 014549198 6640014549198 BALANCE ELECTRONIC

6670 004017195 6670004017195 BALANCE TRIP LABORATORY HARVARD DOUBLE BEAM 2000
GRAM CAPACITY

6530 011272215 6530011272215 BATH WHIRLPOOL CRS-RESIST STL MOBILE LEG&HIP TREAT
230V50/60HZ AC

6515 015530107 6515015530107 BLOOD-FLUID WARMER SYS ALL INCLUSIVE KIT
F/6515015436618 WARMER

6515 015422115 6515015422115 BLOOD-FLUID WARMER SYSTEM WARMS FLUIDS TO 38DEG C
6LITERS/PER HR

6515 015057783 6515015057783 BRONCHOSCOPE FIBER 2.2MM 4.9MM 600MM 180/130 VIEW
ANGLE 120

6640 014984194 6640014984194 CABINET BIOLOGICAL

6530 015184994 6530015184994 @ C50111 CABINET SOLUTION WARMING:

6525 015897774 6525015897774  CO5856 g?:; : VERIFICATION SYS: PRTBLE BTTRY OPER DGNSTC X-RAY SYS

6515 015927667 6515015927667 CALIBRATION KIT,ANESTHESIA MACHINE EI 6545015646213

6515 015460561 6515015460561 CALIBRATION KT FOR NARKOMED ANESTHESIA APPARATUS

6640 014644444 6640014644444 CENTRIFUGE BENCHTOP



6640
6640
6640
6640
6640

6640

6630

6630

6630
6530
6515

6530

6525
6515
6625
6515

6520

6515
6515
6640
6520
6515

6640
6515
6515

6525
6520

6515

6515
6530
6640

6515
6515
6515

6515

6540
6540
6515

6515

015184675
015109634
014167345
015311373
015285623

015990527

015826524

015088981

015818379
012866313
014939691

012786018

015117357
015529967
014953367
015089046

015352384

015832783
014143607
015662349
012965760
015620393

015718979
015154197
015913550

015057780
015869272

014138046

015556832
014422019
015719587

014621607
015631071
014981935

015707269

015574151
014177952
015637185

014791531

6640015184675
6640015109634
6640014167345
6640015311373
6640015285623

6640015990527

6630015826524

6630015088981

6630015818379
6530012866313
6515014939691

6530012786018

6525015117357
6515015529967
6625014953367
6515015089046

6520015352384

6515015832783
6515014143607
6640015662349
6520012965760
6515015620393

6640015718979
6515015154197
6515015913550

6525015057780
6520015869272

6515014138046

6515015556832
6530014422019
6640015719587

6515014621607
6515015631071
6515014981935

6515015707269

6540015574151
6540014177952
6515015637185

6515014791531

C34503
C32671

C79284
M72491

C36700

C78198

M65273

D86072

D44302

D44052

D07783

E17489
E17591

CENTRIFUGE LAB 120V

CENTRIFUGE LAB 5ML TU

CENTRIFUGE LABORATO

CENTRIFUGE LABORATORY

CENTRIFUGE LABORATORY

CENTRIFUGE LABORATORY 18IN-WIDE ALLEGRA X-30 SERIES
BENCHTOP

CHROMATOGRAPH GAS FIELD PORTABLE 18X17X7" 24 VOLT DC
30 WATTS

CHROMATOGRAPH GAS ID MICROORGANISMS BASED ON
UNIQUE FATTY ACID

CHROMATOGRAPH GAS:

CLEANER ULTRASONIC: 120/230V 50/60CYC HZ

COAGULATION SYSTEM

COLD PACK UNIT THERAPY SS 31"H 15-1/2X27IN LID ON HINGES
120V

COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY SCANNER FIELD (CT):
CONCENTRATOR OXY PORT

COUNTER ELECTRONIC

COUNTER TABLET AUTO

COUPLER,DENTAL HANDPIECE HIGH SPEED FIBER OPTICS 6-PINS

CRANITOME SET:

CRYOSURGICAL SYSTEM: NONELECTRIC

CRYOTOME MICROTOME

CURING SYSTEM DENTAL

CUTTER-VACUUM ORTHO

CYTOCENTRIFUGE 100-240V AC 50/60HZ SINGLE PHASE
24.5X16X9.5" NOMINAL DIMENSIONS

DEFIB/MON RECORDER(W/PACING)
DEFIBRILLATOR/MONITOR EXTERNAL AUTOMATIC
W/PROVISIONING

DENTAL DIGITIZED IMAGING (DEXIS)

DENTAL PORTABLE OPERATING SYSTEM:

DERMATOME PORTABLE 110/220V 50/60HZ F/SURGICAL SKIN
GRAFTING

DIAGNOSTIC TEST KT PROTOCOL HAEMONETICS APHEREISIS
DEVICE

DIATHERMY APPARATUS OPHTHALMIC: PORTABLE
DISPENSER PARAFFIN 6.25 GAL CAPACITY 120V AC 50/60HZ
540W 4.5AMPS 21.5X14" 1885 BTU/HR

DOPPLER FETAL HEART RATE ANTEPARTUM/INTRAPARTUM
POCKET-DOP3 SYS

DRILL SAW HAND BONE

DRILL SYSTEM ELECTRIC SURGICAL: 120/230V 50/60HZ AC

DRILL SYSTEM SMALL BONE ELECTRIC CORE (CONSOLIDATED
OPERATING ROOM EQUIPMENT) SYSTEM

EDGER,HAND,OPHTHALM

EDGING MACHINE OPHTHA

ELECTROCARDIO W/PROV

ELECTRODE IONTOPHORETIC DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM 3.5 MM
O/A LG



6515
6640

6530

6515

6515

6515
6515
6515
4110
4110
6520

6640

6640
6530
6545

6640

6520

6520
6520
6520

6530
6515
6640

6640
6640

6640

6640

6530
6640
6640
6640
6640

6640

6640

6665
6515
6530

6540

015725448
015286988

015836812

015173459

015717290

015096847
014287086
014652059
014902458
014607404
011399221

015851297

015858573
015334481
014976841

015092760

005389150

015530607
015832513
015331363

015045703
015734624
015092755

014938582
014630068

015855969

002340185

015104685
004288120
015243018
015768119
014649828

015831390

015647932

015749839
015362122
015461369

014599226

6515015725448
6640015286988

6530015836812

6515015173459

6515015717290

6515015096847
6515014287086
6515014652059
4110014902458
4110014607404
6520011399221

6640015851297

6640015858573
6530015334481
6545014976841

6640015092760

6520005389150

6520015530607
6520015832513
6520015331363

6530015045703
6515015734624
6640015092755

6640014938582
6640014630068

6640015855969

6640002340185

6530015104685
6640004288120
6640015243018
6640015768119
6640014649828

6640015831390

6640015647932

6665015749839
6515015362122
6530015461369

6540014599226

F81245

C74952

H53357

M59476

J71389

124245

ELECTROSURGICAL APPAR

ENCLOSURE FILTERED PURIFIER HEPA FILTERED
ENCLOSURE,STILL AIR FILTERING UNIT MICROPOROUS PCR UVC
CHAMBER W/HEPA

ENDOSCOPIC INSTRUMENT FIBER OPTIC FLEX: COLONOSCOPE
SINGLE CHANL

FIBERSCOPE TRACHEAL INTUBATION BATTERY POWERED
PORTABLE 4.1MM DIAMETER 1.5MM

FILTRATION SYSTEM,H

FLUID TRANSFER SYSTEM

FLUID WARMING SYSTEM (BELMONT FMS2000)

FREEZER MECHANICAL

FREEZER MECHANICAL

FURNACE DEN LAB 120V

GENERATOR HYDROGEN 120 V AC 60 HZ 3.15 AMPS 12X12X22"

GENERATOR NITROGEN 26.100X13.600X34.400" 120V AC
GENERATOR OXYGEN MEDICAL SYSTEM PORTABLE
GENITOURINARY CYSTOSCOPICKIT:

GLOVEBOX & FILTRATION SYS SELF CONTAINED &
TRANSPORTABLE

GRIND & POLISHING MACH DENT LAB BENCH MOUNTED 115V
60HZ AC

HANDPIECE DENTAL 115V AC 50/60 HZ 70 WATT LENGTH
254MM WIDTH 252MM

HANDPIECE SET DENTAL FIELD PORTABLE

HEAT CARRIER ENDODONTIC F/GUTTA PERCHA CONDENSATION

HEATER HEAT TREATMENT PAD CRS 15.5X17.5X17IN115/230V
50/60HZ AC

HEMODIALYSIS APPARATUS: 115V

HOOD FUME LABORATORY CRS PORTABLE W/FILTRATION
SYSTEM

HOOD, LAMINAR FLOW LAB

ID MICRO TYPING SYSTEN (GEL TECHNOLOGY)

INCUBATOR BACTERIOLOGICAL 20 PLACE FOR 2ML VIALS DUAL
HEATING BLOCK

INCUBATOR BACTERIOLOGICAL 35 T1 44.5 OPERATING TEMP
10.5X14.5X9.5

INCUBATOR BACTIERLOGICAL: LRG 115/230V 6

INCUBATOR BACTIERLOGICAL: LRG 115/230V 6

INCUBATOR BLOOD PLATE

INCUBATOR,BACTERIOL

INCUBATOR,BACTERIOL

INCUBATOR,BACTERIOLOGICAL DIRECT HEAT CO2 HEPA AIR
FILTER SYS

INCUBATOR,DRY HEAT TWO(2) BLOCK TEMP 0.1 UP TO 120 DEG
CEL 115V

INDICATOR RADIAC DIGITAL DISPLAY 14X4X7.1" DC CURRENT
SURFACE

INFUSION PUMP ANALYZER

KIT CALIBRATION VENTILATOR USE W/MODEL 754M
VENTILATOR

LAMP SLIT OPHTHALMIC



6515
6525
6540
6540
6540
6520
6032
6540
6515
6530
6530
6630
6695

6625

6640
6650
6650
6650
6515
6515
6515
6515

6515

6515
6630
6515
6520
6520

6540
6625
6515
6640
6515

6530
6540
6540
6630
6695
6525
6540
6515

6530

6515
6665
6665
6525

015727262
015486026
015378538
001818037
015255213
014464170
014676684
015207942
015646964
015766578
015189854
015361456
013030294

014498480

015088526
015109488
015198473
015560738
015577829
015022117
015341687
014409394

015469366

014322711
015112955
014322707
015310886
015555194

015574415
015983565
015648377
013021025
015659613

015677143
008776464
015303634
015479890
015748935
015073500
015771060
012538133

015733224

015505669
015100977
014630455
015645639

6515015727262
6525015486026
6540015378538
6540001818037
6540015255213
6520014464170
6032014676684
6540015207942
6515015646964
6530015766578
6530015189854
6630015361456
6695013030294

6625014498480

6640015088526
6650015109488
6650015198473
6650015560738
6515015577829
6515015022117
6515015341687
6515014409394

6515015469366

6515014322711
6630015112955
6515014322707
6520015310886
6520015555194

6540015574415
6625015983565
6515015648377
6640013021025
6515015659613

6530015677143
6540008776464
6540015303634
6630015479890
6695015748935
6525015073500
6540015771060
6515012538133

6530015733224

6515015505669
6665015100977
6665014630455
6525015645639

L48736
D11280

L44331
L65295

M38443

M66558

M66626

P43667

M38443

P16161

M30817

LARYNGOSCOPE SET VIDEO ASSIST

LASER IMAGER

LASER INFRARED DIOD

LENS MEASURING

LENS TINTING INSTRU

LIGHT DEN OPER FLD

LIGHT FIBEROPTIC

LIGHT SLIT OPHTHALMIC

LIGHT SOURCE ENDOSCOP

LIGHT SURG CEIL: 120/230V50/60HZ

LIGHT SURGICAL FIELD: 110 VAC OR 24 VDC
LUMINOMETER

METER FOOT CANDLE

METER NOISE LEVEL 2.75X7.6X1.0IN IMPULSE INTEGRATING
SOUND LEVEL

MICROPLATE READER

MICROSCOPE DIGITAL12V

MICROSCOPE OPTICAL

MICROSCOPE SET STEREO

MICROSCOPE SURGICAL

MONITOR ANESTHESIA

MONITOR INTERCRANIAL PRESSURE SYSTEM
MONITOR OXYGEN PRTBL

MONITOR PATIENT VITAL SIGNS W/CHARGING CRADLE AND USB
PORT

MONITOR PT VITAL SIGN W/CAPNOGRAPHY
MONITOR STD HEAT 9V

MONITOR VITAL SIGNS W/PULSEOX

MOTOR DENTAL HANDPIEC
MOTOR,DENTAL HANDPI

OPHTHALMOSCOPE BINOCULAR INDIRECT WITH PROVISIONING

OSCILLOSCOPE

OTOSCOPE AND OPHTHALMOSCOPE SET PANOPTIC W/COLBALT
BLUE FILTER

OVEN LAB120/230V50/60

PAN SPLINTING SCR 11X18.750X6.688 IN F/MOLDABLE
SPLINTING MATL

PATIENT WARMING SYS

PHOROPTER

PHOROPTER NONLIGHTED

PICCOLO XPRESS FIELD DEPLOYMENT PACKAGE
PRECISION PHOTOMETER

PRINTER DRY

PROJECTOR VISUAL ACUITY TEST W/TABLE MOUNT
PROTOSIGNOIDSCOPE SET FIBER OPITIC IN CASE

PUMP EXTREMITY SEQUENTIAL COMPRESSION 100-240V
50/60HZ LITHIUM ION BATTERY BACKUP

PUMP IV INFUSIO

PUMP NEG GAS CHROMA

RADIACMETER

READER COMPUTED RAD



6630

6540
4110
4110
4110

4110
4110
4110

6515
6640
6665
6515
6515
6515
6670

6670

6540
6525

6665

6665
5411
5411

8145

8145

8145

6625
6515

6530

6530
6520
6650

6540

6530
6530

6530

6530

6515
6515
6515

015740337

015623452
012494476
014226809
015060895

015041157
014258009
015004254

013435636
015320227
015005694
015299905
002998717
013047224
015988615

015727940

014863181
015601408

015877641

014655288
012953433
011241377

015357927

015358067

015358237

015483352
015352790

013087740

015726775
013986299

015416332

013759031

009262022
015314807

009262151

015414764

014630901
013975212
015194251

6630015740337

6540015623452
4110012494476
4110014226809
4110015060895

4110015041157
4110014258009
4110015004254

6515013435636
6640015320227
6665015005694
6515015299905
6515002998717
6515013047224
6670015988615

6670015727940

6540014863181
6525015601408

6665015877641

6665014655288
5411012953433
5411011241377

8145015357927

8145015358067

8145015358237

6515015483352
6515015352790

6530013087740

6530015726775
6520013986299
6650015416332

6540013759031

6530009262022
6530015314807

6530009262151

6530015414764

6515014630901
6515013975212
6515015194251

SA1009
R61868
R64126

$52194
C79284

S01291
S01291

$56720

$91263

T60464

U39016

$39122

READER DIGITAL TEST STRIP RAPID ASSAY 7X4.5X3" NOMINAL
110

REFRACTOR/KERATOMETER

REFRIGERATOR MECHANICAL BLOOD BANK 5.4CU FT
REFRIGERATOR MECHANICAL COMMERCIAL: BLOO
REFRIGERATOR SOLID STATE BIO: (THERMOPOL

REFRIGERATOR UNDERCOUNTER LABORATORY 6.1 CU FT CAP

REFRIGERATOR-FREEZER

REFRIGERATOR-FREEZER EXPLOSION PROOF ISOTEMP 11 CU FT
TWO DOOR

RHINO-LARYNGOSCOPE

ROTATOR LABORATORY

SAMPLER BIOLOGICAL AGENT FIELD ID OF PATHOGENS

SAW AUTOPSY ELECTRI

SAW BONE ELECTRIC115V

SAW BONE ELECTRIC220V

SCALE WEIGHING BENCH 3200.0 GRAMS DIGITAL

SCALE WEIGHING DIGITAL CRS FLIPDOWN COVER SS-PAN USB
INTERFACE

SCANNER ULTRASONIC OCULAR

SCANNING SYSTEM COM

SCINTILLATOR LIQUID GAMMA COUNTER 12.992X9.842X7.480"
110-240V AC 12V DC

SCINTILLATOR PTBL3X3"

SHELTER TACTICAL (DIAGNOSTIC, RAD ISO SHELTER)

SHELTER: TACTICAL EXPANDABLE ONESIDE

SHIPPING & STORAGE CONTAINER CASE TMDE #1 FOAM LINED
31X20X12

SHIPPING AND STORAGE CONTAINER CASE TMDE #2 FOAM
LINED 31X20X12

SHIPPING AND STORAGE CONTAINER FOR TMDE NO#3 BLACK
39X20.75X17.5

SIMULATOR MEDICAL FUNCTIONS: BATTERY OP

SIMULATOR SENSOR

SINK UNIT SCRUB FIELD HOSPITAL CRS 30 INCH: DEPMEDS

SINK UNIT SURGICAL SCRUB AND UTENSIL HOSPITAL FIELD: 110V
60C AC

SONIC PROPHYLAXIS

SPECTROPHOTOMETER INCLUDES 11 VOLT STORAGE BATTERY
TUNGSTEN LAMP TOUCH SCREEN INTERFACE

STEREOSCOPE VISION TESTING NEAR DISTANT W/SLIDES 115V
60HZ AC

STERILIZER EXTR HEAT

STERILIZER SURGICAL

STERILIZER SURGICAL DRESSING: PRESSURE FUEL HTD CRS
16X36 IN

STERILIZER,WATER RECOVERY SYSTEM 10 GAL 2151 ADAPTER
KIT

STIMULATOR NERVE TRAN

STIMULATOR PERIPHER

STIMULATOR,ULTRASOU



6640

6515
6515

6515

6665

6515
6530
6530

6530

6625
6680

6525

6625
6625
6515
6515
6515

6640

6630
6515
6515

6630
6640

6515

6515
6525
6525
6520
6520
6515
6515

6530

6515
6515
6530
6515
6515
6640
6515
6515
6640

001138336

014350050
015397974

015329399

014693092

015480985
015334863
013215592

015089592

015503339
013078190

015990346

010428213
015776744
015410432
014491421
015412864

015711389

015852174
015239935
015587320

015640783
015779594

011405114

014810925
015928116
015845637
015490030
015331322
012935578
013556479

015331104

014696996
014684922
014640267
015711689
015818155
015008779
015857465
015376741
015313058

6640001138336

6515014350050
6515015397974

6515015329399

6665014693092

6515015480985
6530015334863
6530013215592

6530015089592

6625015503339
6680013078190

6525015990346

6625010428213
6625015776744
6515015410432
6515014491421
6515015412864

6640015711389

6630015852174
6515015239935
6515015587320

6630015640783
6640015779594

6515011405114

6515014810925
6525015928116
6525015845637
6520015490030
6520015331322
6515012935578
6515013556479

6530015331104

6515014696996
6515014684922
6530014640267
6515015711689
6515015818155
6640015008779
6515015857456
6515015376741
6640015313058

T00029
T00578

T07421
T07421

T90883
T61791
§57953
T05633
C61523

C19511
T23541

U26813
U26813

243650

V99788

STIRRER-HOT PLATE MAGNETIC LABORATORY 120 VOLT 50-60
HZ AC

SUCTION APPARATUS

SUCTION APPARATUS S

SUCTION APPARATUS SURGICAL HOSPITAL GRADE CONVERTER
HAND-HELD

SURVEY METER GENERAL PTBL LUDLUM MDL 12 ADJUST F/200-
2500 VOLTS

SYRINGE PUMP,INTRAV

TABLE MOBILE SURGICAL W/PROVISIONING

TABLE OPERATING ROOM FIELD: FST OR

TABLE SURG INSTR & DRESSING SS RECTANGULAR 33X34X18IN

TACHOM STROB CENTRIFU
TACHOM STROB CENTRIFU

TEST KIT X-RAY APPARATUS END ITEM 6525-01-592-5868 C-ARM

TEST SET ELSUR AP PORT
TESTER CURRENT LEAKAGE:
TESTER PULSE OXIMETER
TESTER VENTILATOR PORTABLE
TESTER-VENTILATOR

THAWING SYSTEM PLASMA CRS RAPID THAW 18.5" WIDE 16.25"
HEIGHT 115V 6AMPS 4.75 GAL CHAMBER VOLUME

THERMAL DESORPTION SYSTEM 115V AC TWO STAGE
W/VACUUM PUMP
THERMOMETER

THERMOMETER,CLINICAL HUMAN TYMPANIC THERMOSCAN

TIMER BLD/PLASMA COA

TISSUE PROCESSOR LAB:

TONOMETER OPHTHALMOLOGICAL SET HAND HELD BATTERY
OPERATED W/CASE

TOURNIQUET SYSTEM,P

ULTRA SOUND DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM: HAND-CARRIED
ULTRA SOUND DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM: HAND-CARRIED
ULTRASONIC PROPHYLA

ULTRASONIC UNIT END

ULTRASONIC UNIT,BLO

VAPORIZER ANESTHESIA DRAWOVER:

VAPORIZER ANESTHESIA SEVOFLURANE F/6515015330968
ANESTHESIA MACH

VAPORIZER ANESTHESIA SEVOFLURANE VAPOR 2000
VAPORIZER ISOFLURANE

VENTILATOR SELF CONTAINED, PMI
VENTILATOR,VOLUME,P
VENTILATOR,VOLUME,PORTABLE W/HARDENED CASE
VIEW AGGLUTINATION

VITRECTOMY ENHANCER SYSTEM POSTERIOR 1500E
VITRECTOMY SYSTEM ANTERIOR WHITESTAR

VORTEX MIXER LABORA
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VORTEX MIXER LABORATORY RECIPROCATING SINGLE CUP 115V
50/60HZ AC

WATER BATH ELEC 5L CAP 6IN 1/S DEPTH CRS 120V 50/60HZ AC

WATER BATH ELECTRIC CRS RECT 115V 50/60 HZ AC
30TO100DEG CELSIUS

WATER BATH ELECTRIC CYLINDRICAL 2.25L CAPACITY 5X13"
ALUMINUM 115V RANGE 40-75C

WATER QUALITY ANALYSIS SET W/CARRYING CASE

WATER QUALITY CONTROL SET ADVANCED DRINKING WATER
LAB CEL 890

WATTMETER ULTRASONIC:

X-RAY APPARATUS C-ARM

X-RAY APPARATUS RADIOGRAPHIC MEDICAL (PH

X-RAY APPARATUS: LOW CAPACITY PORT

X-RAY: APPARATUS DEN



